
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 28.06.2015     in Rendsburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.50

Luftpistole Herren Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 28.06.2015 19:20 Uhr Total

1 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 1 1099 Ringen

1187 Hofmann, Uwe 368
1183 Deleske, Viktor 362
1185 Hagen, Helge 369

2 OH 008310Eutiner SpSch 1061 Ringen

1362 Pietsch, Friedrich 343
1363 Rockel, Kurt 351
1364 Schütt, Ulrich 367

3 SL 003172Böklunder SpSch I 1050 Ringen

1139 Holmer, Axel 357
1141 Pfeiffer, Matthias 344
1123 Schachtschneider, Horst 349

4 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 2 1039 Ringen

2112 Zech, Rüdiger 338
1173 Kienaß, Klaus 334
1182 Scheer, Jürgen 367

5 OH 008320SSV Kassau 1034 Ringen

1419 Weidemann, Reinhardt 354
1420 Venohr, Torsten 337
1421 Strehl, Peter 343

6 NF 016571TSV Haselund 1028 Ringen

2047 Behrendsen, Holger 336
2048 Hansen, Hartmut 347
2049 Jensen, Peter 345

7 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch I 705 Ringen

8 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 701 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 28.06.2015     in Rendsburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.50

Luftpistole Herren Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 28.06.2015 19:20 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1187 Hofmann, Uwe RD 0... PC Rendsburg 1 92 93 90 93 368

2 1182 Scheer, Jürgen RD 0... PC Rendsburg 2 95 91 90 91 367

3 1183 Deleske, Viktor RD 0... PC Rendsburg 1 91 93 89 89 362

4 1852 Bokelmann, Matthias PI 01... SchV Rellingen 90 88 90 93 361

5 1827 Ebert, Michael PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 93 89 89 87 358

6 1202 Filter, Andreas RD 0... Hohner SV Eintracht 88 89 90 90 357

7 1139 Holmer, Axel SL 00... Böklunder SpSch I 90 92 87 88 357

8 1506 Glüsing, Jan SE 0... SchG Beckersberg  II 92 89 84 91 356

9 1301 Beimel, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 86 87 94 87 354
10 1419 Weidemann, Reinhardt OH 0... SSV Kassau 89 86 92 87 354
11 2106 Schmidt, Thorsten KI 00... SchV Kiel 93 92 87 81 353
12 1312 Jerzembek, Dieter PL 00... SV GS Ruhwinkel 91 84 90 87 352
13 1648 Edler, Volker RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 86 83 89 93 351
14 1685 Hinrichs, Christian RZ 0... SchV Linau 85 92 89 85 351
15 1297 Kröger, Jörn NM 0... SpFrSch Neumünster 87 88 90 85 350
16 1123 Schachtschneider, Horst SL 00... Böklunder SpSch I 87 82 87 93 349
17 1607 Schultze, Gösta HL 0... Lübecker SpSch I 87 86 86 90 349
18 1988 Bläßer, Manfred HE 0... SV Wöhrden 87 87 86 88 348
19 1581 Frey, Joachim SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra  I 85 92 84 86 347
20 2049 Jensen, Peter NF 0... TSV Haselund 90 86 85 84 345
21 1828 Besendahl, Ingo PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 85 87 85 87 344
22 1141 Pfeiffer, Matthias SL 00... Böklunder SpSch I 84 86 90 84 344
23 1889 Hinrich, Andreas PI 01... SchV Uetersen 85 88 89 82 344
24 1922 Christoph, Andreas IZ 01... Oelixdorfer Schützen 84 85 89 85 343
25 1649 Spehr, Heiko RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade 87 89 83 84 343
26 1303 Preuß, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 76 83 91 90 340
27 2112 Zech, Rüdiger RD 0... PC Rendsburg 2 82 82 84 90 338
28 1420 Venohr, Torsten OH 0... SSV Kassau 84 84 83 86 337
29 1510 Schiller, Jens SE 0... SchKam Schmalfeld 76 82 84 88 330

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1712 Scheffler, Jann OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 86 91 94 90 361


